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Ministry of Higher Education & Scientific Research
Al-Maarif University College — English Department

Blended Learning Exams

Final Exams Timetable 2021 — 2022 Second Attempt

Day Date First Year Second Year Third Year Fourth Year
S

T Listening & Listening & Listening & Listening &
% Speaking Speaking Speaking Speaking
n

S

= Phonetics Grammar Drama Linguistics
>

n

(Human Rights)
(Writing)

(ELT) (Reading)

(Poetry) (Guidance)

(Modern Poetry)
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= ©
= o
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. undamentals
Qo Short Stor
S § (Computer ( ) (Novel) (Pedagogy) Drama
= , . (Drama )
N Science)
= o
z | s
—O 1
i § Grammar Phonology Linguistics Novel
Z o
[ o
> N .
& ‘;‘L (Reading) (Adults
S 3 (Arabic Education) Writing Translation
ES‘ \ .
- = Language) (Writing)
Yellow Colour: In-person Exams. Class Code
Black Colour: Electronic Exams. / 1/ 'l-w.._ﬂ Y First Year ta67zsk
Time of In-person Exam 9:00 a.m. AsstProf//ﬂerH Al-Dulaimy Second Year g7esvup
Time of Electronic Exam 12:00 p.m. ” Third Year 3ecxehs

Fourth Year
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Al-maarif University College - Medical Laboratory Techniques

Final Exam (Second Attempt) 2021-2022

Day Date First Stage Second Stage Third Stage Fourth Stage
Human Rights + Arabic Biostatic + English . . .
Saturday 3-9-2022 language language Advanced Lab. Instr. Diagnosis Bacteria
Sunday 4-9-2022 Human Biology Molecular Biology Human Genetics Blood Transfer
o Computer App. + . English language + .
Monday 5-9-2022 English language Histology Computer App. Clinical Immunology
. . . English language +
Tuesday 6-9-2022 General Chemistry Medical Parasitology Blood Pathology Lab. management
Wednesday 7-9-2022 Lab. Instrumentation Clinical Chemistry Immunology Advance Clinical Ch.
Thursday 8-9-2022 titgelel SE;fr:t(;/S e Human Physiology Histopathology Medical Parasitology
Saturday 10-9-2022 Anatomy Medical Microbiology Medical Virology Histopathology
Sunday 11-9-2022 Clinical Chemistry
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Al:Marref University College
Department of Nursing
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Al-Maaref University College
Department of Pharmacy
Fmal Exam Schedule - First Year, 2nd Attempt 2021-2022

a Subject Date Day Time Exam Status
Human Biology Saturday 2022/9/3 | 9:00-12:00 | In the Class
e Sunday 2022/9/4
Analytical Chemistry Monday 2022/9/5 | 9:00-12:00 | In the Class
s Tuesday 2022/9/6 |
Rz Prmcmle of Pharmacy Practice Wednesday | 2022/9/7 | 9:00-12:00 | In the Class
A > Language + Math. and Biostatistics | Thursday | 2022/9/8 | 12:00-3:00 Online
A Organic Chemistry Saturday | 2022/9/10 | 9:00-12:00 | In the Class
ter Sciences 11 + Human Rights | Sunday 2022/9/11 | 12:00-3:00 Online
~ Pharmaceutical Calculations Monday | 2022/9/12 | 9:00-12:00 | In the Class
B - Human Anatomy Tuesday | 2022/9/13 | 9:00-12:00 | In the Class
- Histology Wednesday | 2022/9/14 | 9:00-12:00 | In the Class
= 3% Medical Terminology Thursday | 2022/9/15 | 9:00-12:00 | In the Class
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